

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.4381 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	23.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> As seen from the earlier docket orders, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner on 03.08.2021. Thereafter, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner on 28.04.2026 and 15.06.2026, and the matter is listed today. Even today, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post the matter next week under the caption 'For Dismissal'. GTK,J BMS	